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 Pl  Stnr  Name  Verein Pkt  Zeit  Str Xtra Erg

 D-10  (2)    7 P  70 Pkt

 1  2  Anne, Jule Weigert  Wolfsburg 70  37:47 70
 103(10)  63(10)  102(10)  40(10)  35(10)  36(10) 100(10) Z

 3:08  7:29  11:59  21:47  26:15  32:34 36:04 37:47
 3:08  4:21  4:30  9:48  4:28  6:19 3:30 1:43

 2  1  Jana Knaup  MTV Braunschweig 70  39:49 70
 103(10)  63(10)  102(10)  40(10)  35(10)  36(10) 100(10) Z

 3:30  9:00  13:56  23:27  28:14  34:33 38:05 39:49
 3:30  5:30  4:56  9:31  4:47  6:19 3:32 1:44

 H-10  (5)    7 P  70 Pkt

 1  8  Bjarne Wolf  KOLV Berlin 70  18:44 70
 103(10)  63(10)  102(10)  40(10)  35(10)  36(10) 100(10) Z

 1:24  2:47  4:25  12:02  14:06  16:28 18:06 18:44
 1:24  1:23  1:38  7:37  2:04  2:22 1:38 0:38

 2  4  Jonas Knaup  MTV Braunschweig 70  26:56 70
 103(10)  63(10)  102(10)  40(10)  35(10)  36(10) 100(10) Z

 2:33  5:38  8:10  16:49  21:25  24:23 26:12 26:56
 2:33  3:05  2:32  8:39  4:36  2:58 1:49 0:44

 3  9  Daniel Nedoborowsky  BSV Halle-Ammendorf 70  30:14 70
 103(10)  63(10)  102(10)  40(10)  35(10)  36(10) 100(10) Z

 1:55  11:13  15:21  21:06  24:07  27:03 29:38 30:14
 1:55  9:18  4:08  5:45  3:01  2:56 2:35 0:36

 4  5  Tobin Jobst  KOLV Berlin 70  46:32 70
 103(10)  63(10)  102(10)  40(10)  35(10)  36(10) 100(10) Z

 6:22  8:41  16:04  24:33  29:05  42:26 45:40 46:32
 6:22  2:19  7:23  8:29  4:32  13:21 3:14 0:52

 AK  6  Julia  Johannes Schley  USC Magdeburg 70  41:08 70
 103(10)  63(10)  102(10)  40(10)  35(10)  36(10) 100(10) Z *40

 2:52  6:27  10:46  21:10  27:52  34:48 40:13 41:08 22:12
 2:52  3:35  4:19  10:24  6:42  6:56 5:25 0:55

 D-12  (3)    11 P  120 Pkt

 1  12  Nora von Szada  OLV Potsdam 120  34:21 120
 107(10)  72(10)  102(10)  63(10)  57(10)  40(10) 39(10) 35(10) 32(20) 36(10) 100(10) Z

 1:47  3:25  7:20  9:06  13:20  17:40 19:19 22:53 30:26 32:28 33:53 34:21
 1:47  1:38  3:55  1:46  4:14  4:20 1:39 3:34 7:33 2:02 1:25 0:28

 2  13  Dascha Nedoborovskaja  BSV Halle-Ammendorf 120  40:42 120
 107(10)  72(10)  102(10)  63(10)  57(10)  40(10) 39(10) 35(10) 32(20) 36(10) 100(10) Z

 2:25  3:50  6:40  10:34  14:22  21:22 24:18 26:54 34:32 37:56 40:06 40:42
 2:25  1:25  2:50  3:54  3:48  7:00 2:56 2:36 7:38 3:24 2:10 0:36

 3  14  Anna Mieske  KOLV Berlin 120  48:01 120
 107(10)  72(10)  102(10)  63(10)  57(10)  40(10) 39(10) 35(10) 32(20) 36(10) 100(10) Z

 1:50  3:15  22:08  23:57  27:46  33:56 36:15 38:44 42:37 45:38 47:30 48:01
 1:50  1:25  18:53  1:49  3:49  6:10 2:19 2:29 3:53 3:01 1:52 0:31

 H-12  (2)    11 P  120 Pkt

 1  17  Johannes Otto  ESV Lok Magdeburg 120  28:02 120
 107(10)  72(10)  102(10)  63(10)  57(10)  40(10) 39(10) 35(10) 32(20) 36(10) 100(10) Z

 2:12  4:30  6:34  8:25  12:02  16:16 17:53 20:18 23:38 26:04 27:27 28:02
 2:12  2:18  2:04  1:51  3:37  4:14 1:37 2:25 3:20 2:26 1:23 0:35

 2  16  Theo Bringezu  OLV Potsdam 120  38:19 120
 107(10)  72(10)  102(10)  63(10)  57(10)  40(10) 39(10) 35(10) 32(20) 36(10) 100(10) Z

 2:11  5:37  9:47  11:47  18:44  26:13 28:08 31:04 34:28 36:33 37:55 38:19
 2:11  3:26  4:10  2:00  6:57  7:29 1:55 2:56 3:24 2:05 1:22 0:24

 D-14  (3)  30:00 min  30 P  600 Pkt

 1  21  Franziska Kohler  USC Magdeburg 180  29:49 180
 101(10)  72(10)  70(30)  64(30)  62(20)  61(20) 63(10) 102(10) 39(10) 36(10) 35(10) 100(10)  Z *71

 1:07  3:57  7:11  8:34  10:03  12:24 17:34 20:24 22:35 24:20 26:38 29:10  29:49 5:55
 1:07  2:50  3:14  1:23  1:29  2:21 5:10 2:50 2:11 1:45 2:18 2:32  0:39

 2  18  Jana Hursie  USC Magdeburg 170  30:28  -10 160
 101(10)  102(10)  63(10)  62(20)  64(30)  70(30) 74(30) 72(10) 105(10) 100(10) Z

 1:10  3:00  5:06  7:34  10:18  12:18 16:10 22:02 26:34 29:44 30:28
 1:10  1:50  2:06  2:28  2:44  2:00 3:52 5:52 4:32 3:10 0:44

 3  19  Johanna Rath  USC Magdeburg 80  28:48 80
 101(10)  39(10)  36(10)  35(10)  33(20)  105(10) 100(10) Z

 1:04  3:05  6:52  9:49  12:12  24:36 28:15 28:48
 1:04  2:01  3:47  2:57  2:23  12:24 3:39 0:33

 H-14  (5)  30:00 min  30 P  600 Pkt

 1  27  Tobias Rath  USC Magdeburg 330  34:24  -50 280
 101(10)  102(10)  63(10)  62(20)  61(20)  53(20) 52(30) 50(30) 110(40) 49(20) 51(20) 42(20)  43(30)  41(20)  39(10) 36(10)

 0:55  1:56  3:40  5:26  7:28  9:19 11:28 13:42 17:05 17:55 20:14 23:50  26:12  27:52 30:59 32:15
 0:55  1:01  1:44  1:46  2:02  1:51 2:09 2:14 3:23 0:50 2:19 3:36  2:22  1:40 3:07 1:16

 100(10)  Z
 33:49  34:24

 1:34  0:35
 2  24  Erik Wolf  KOLV Berlin 220  22:05 220

 101(10)  102(10)  63(10)  62(20)  64(30)  70(30) 72(10) 74(30) 76(10) 105(10) 104(20) 82(20)  100(10)  Z
 0:52  1:34  3:40  5:50  6:50  7:49 9:47 11:27 15:03 16:05 16:53 18:18  21:38  22:05
 0:52  0:42  2:06  2:10  1:00  0:59 1:58 1:40 3:36 1:02 0:48 1:25  3:20  0:27
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 Pl  Stnr  Name  Verein Pkt  Zeit  Str Xtra Erg

 H-14  (5)  30:00 min  30 P  600 Pkt  (Forts.)

 3  25  Sven Behling  USC Magdeburg 200  27:33 200
 101(10)  102(10)  63(10)  62(20)  64(30)  61(20) 53(20) 50(30) 49(20) 42(20) 39(10) Z

 0:46  1:31  3:16  4:49  6:02  8:12 10:05 11:29 19:18 21:51 24:55 27:33
 0:46  0:45  1:45  1:33  1:13  2:10 1:53 1:24 7:49 2:33 3:04 2:38

 4  28  Daniel Kalkbrenner  OLV Potsdam 180  25:39 180
 101(10)  102(10)  72(10)  74(30)  70(30)  64(30) 62(20) 63(10) 39(10) 36(10) 100(10) Z

 0:57  1:53  4:18  6:35  11:15  12:55 14:19 17:43 21:37 23:28 25:02 25:39
 0:57  0:56  2:25  2:17  4:40  1:40 1:24 3:24 3:54 1:51 1:34 0:37

 5  23  Arne Kapischke  OLV Potsdam 190  30:30  -10 180
 101(10)  102(10)  63(10)  62(20)  64(30)  70(30) 72(10) 74(30) 76(10) 105(10) 104(20) Z

 1:41  3:13  5:50  8:40  10:18  12:25 16:08 19:18 24:20 26:13 27:57 30:30
 1:41  1:32  2:37  2:50  1:38  2:07 3:43 3:10 5:02 1:53 1:44 2:33

 D-18  (5)  45:00 min  30 P  600 Pkt

 1  30  Susanne Otto  ESV Lok Magdeburg 390  44:47 390
 103(10)  71(20)  64(30)  59(20)  53(20)  50(30) 47(30) 45(30) 110(40) 55(20) 42(20) 40(10)  35(10)  33(20)  31(30) 106(30)

 1:28  3:40  5:40  8:24  11:59  13:37 17:16 18:56 20:46 23:40 26:40 29:18  31:41  34:14 36:03 40:07
 1:28  2:12  2:00  2:44  3:35  1:38 3:39 1:40 1:50 2:54 3:00 2:38  2:23  2:33 1:49 4:04

 104(20)  Z
 43:03  44:47

 2:56  1:44
 2  34  Henriette Käding  KOLV Berlin 300  42:53 300

 103(10)  64(30)  53(20)  50(30)  47(30)  45(30) 110(40) 49(20) 43(30) 42(20) 40(10) 35(10)  34(10)  36(10) Z
 1:23  4:17  10:37  11:52  14:43  16:02 22:26 25:11 28:27 30:49 32:59 37:21  39:39  41:14 42:53
 1:23  2:54  6:20  1:15  2:51  1:19 6:24 2:45 3:16 2:22 2:10 4:22  2:18  1:35 1:39

 3  32  Daisy Rasch  ESV Lok Magdeburg 280  42:18 280
 103(10)  102(10)  58(10)  59(20)  54(20)  55(20) 110(40) 45(30) 47(30) 50(30) 53(20) 64(30)  36(10)  Z

 1:30  2:32  6:57  9:30  12:24  14:01 16:43 20:49 22:09 29:40 32:06 35:56  40:54  42:18
 1:30  1:02  4:25  2:33  2:54  1:37 2:42 4:06 1:20 7:31 2:26 3:50  4:58  1:24

 4  31  Thessa Jobst  KOLV Berlin 260  37:41 260
 103(10)  59(20)  54(20)  55(20)  110(40)  45(30) 42(20) 40(10) 37(10) 35(10) 33(20) 31(30)  104(20)  Z

 1:39  5:36  8:21  12:45  15:44  17:11 21:13 23:36 25:55 26:49 28:50 31:00  34:27  37:41
 1:39  3:57  2:45  4:24  2:59  1:27 4:02 2:23 2:19 0:54 2:01 2:10  3:27  3:14

 5  33  Marie Herrnhold  TSC Berlin 200  46:52  -20 180
 107(10)  76(10)  78(20)  74(30)  64(30)  53(20) 59(20) 54(20) 55(20) 42(20) Z  *79

 2:20  9:23  10:46  21:25  26:04  30:08 33:31 35:38 36:54 41:54 46:52  12:23
 2:20  7:03  1:23  10:39  4:39  4:04 3:23 2:07 1:16 5:00 4:58

 H-18  (3)  45:00 min  30 P  600 Pkt

 1  36  Sebastian Fleiß  TSC Berlin 510  44:03 510
 104(20)  106(30)  81(20)  78(20)  76(10)  107(10) 64(30) 59(20) 54(20) 55(20) 42(20) 43(30)  45(30)  47(30)  110(40) 50(30)

 2:17  3:24  4:35  6:25  7:05  8:03 15:44 17:29 19:04 19:53 21:50 23:10  25:45  26:52 27:32 29:22
 2:17  1:07  1:11  1:50  0:40  0:58 7:41 1:45 1:35 0:49 1:57 1:20  2:35  1:07 0:40 1:50

 53(20)  103(10)  102(10)  37(10)  35(10)  33(20) 31(30) 34(10) 36(10) Z
 30:23  33:22  34:04  36:01  36:46  38:14 39:54 41:05 42:25 44:03

 1:01  2:59  0:42  1:57  0:45  1:28 1:40 1:11 1:20 1:38
 2  37  Henning Kapischke  OLV Potsdam 470  45:23  -10 460

 103(10)  71(20)  64(30)  53(20)  50(30)  47(30) 45(30) 49(20) 42(20) 43(30) 40(10) 37(10)  35(10)  33(20)  31(30) 34(10)
 1:04  3:22  4:39  8:10  9:36  14:20 15:21 17:15 19:27 21:02 23:03 24:37  25:16  27:03 28:24 30:23
 1:04  2:18  1:17  3:31  1:26  4:44 1:01 1:54 2:12 1:35 2:01 1:34  0:39  1:47 1:21 1:59

 104(20)  106(30)  81(20)  78(20)  74(30)  107(10) 76(10) Z
 33:40  35:11  36:41  38:11  40:50  42:31 43:36 45:23

 3:17  1:31  1:30  1:30  2:39  1:41 1:05 1:47
 3  35  Paul Scholz  TSC Berlin 430  51:13  -70 360

 103(10)  71(20)  64(30)  53(20)  50(30)  47(30) 45(30) 43(30) 42(20) 40(10) 37(10) 35(10)  33(20)  31(30)  104(20) 106(30)
 1:09  2:45  4:09  12:24  13:37  18:12 19:19 22:23 24:18 26:17 28:33 29:19  31:05  32:37 37:51 39:14
 1:09  1:36  1:24  8:15  1:13  4:35 1:07 3:04 1:55 1:59 2:16 0:46  1:46  1:32 5:14 1:23

 81(20)  78(20)  76(10)  107(10)  102(10)  36(10) Z
 40:42  42:14  43:32  44:55  46:49  49:36 51:13

 1:28  1:32  1:18  1:23  1:54  2:47 1:37

 D19-  (7)  45:00 min  30 P  600 Pkt

 1  44  Susen Lösch  USV Jena 560  46:12  -20 540
 107(10)  76(10)  78(20)  74(30)  71(20)  64(30) 53(20) 50(30) 47(30) 110(40) 45(30) 49(20)  55(20)  54(20)  59(20) 103(10)

 1:23  3:04  3:48  7:18  8:45  10:08 12:44 13:49 16:15 17:06 17:18 18:44  20:29  21:41 23:12 25:04
 1:23  1:41  0:44  3:30  1:27  1:23 2:36 1:05 2:26 0:51 0:12 1:26  1:45  1:12 1:31 1:52

 102(10)  58(10)  42(20)  43(30)  40(10)  37(10) 35(10) 33(20) 31(30) 104(20) 106(30) Z
 27:25  28:46  31:52  33:18  35:13  36:31 37:14 38:48 39:58 42:27 44:04 46:12

 2:21  1:21  3:06  1:26  1:55  1:18 0:43 1:34 1:10 2:29 1:37 2:08
 2  43  Isabell Jänich  KOLV Berlin 500  44:44 500

 107(10)  74(30)  71(20)  64(30)  53(20)  50(30) 47(30) 110(40) 45(30) 49(20) 55(20) 54(20)  59(20)  58(10)  37(10) 35(10)
 1:37  3:36  5:22  7:05  10:41  12:04 15:04 15:27 16:48 18:20 20:25 21:51  23:54  25:58 29:02 29:56
 1:37  1:59  1:46  1:43  3:36  1:23 3:00 0:23 1:21 1:32 2:05 1:26  2:03  2:04 3:04 0:54

 33(20)  31(30)  104(20)  106(30)  81(20)  78(20) 76(10) Z
 31:52  33:20  36:25  38:18  40:01  41:39 42:33 44:44

 1:56  1:28  3:05  1:53  1:43  1:38 0:54 2:11
 3  42  Antje Katzsch  USC Magdeburg 330  41:44 330

 103(10)  102(10)  58(10)  54(20)  53(20)  50(30) 47(30) 110(40) 45(30) 49(20) 43(30) 42(20)  40(10)  37(10)  35(10) 33(20)
 1:37  2:55  5:47  9:26  12:36  14:09 17:44 18:00 19:25 21:22 25:27 28:06  30:54  33:55 34:58 37:33
 1:37  1:18  2:52  3:39  3:10  1:33 3:35 0:16 1:25 1:57 4:05 2:39  2:48  3:01 1:03 2:35

 34(10)  Z
 39:41  41:44

 2:08  2:03
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 Pl  Stnr  Name  Verein Pkt  Zeit  Str Xtra Erg

 D19-  (7)  45:00 min  30 P  600 Pkt  (Forts.)

 4  40  Michaela Köppe  ESV Lok Magdeburg 280  44:49 280
 103(10)  71(20)  64(30)  110(40)  47(30)  45(30) 49(20) 42(20) 40(10) 37(10) 35(10) 33(20)  31(30)  Z

 1:44  6:41  8:33  15:01  20:30  21:56 24:17 27:26 31:08 33:56 35:11 37:36  39:34  44:49
 1:44  4:57  1:52  6:28  5:29  1:26 2:21 3:09 3:42 2:48 1:15 2:25  1:58  5:15

 5  113  Grit Wollenberg  TSC Berlin 190  43:10 190
 107(10)  76(10)  104(20)  106(30)  81(20)  78(20) 74(30) 71(20) 103(10) 102(10) 36(10) Z

 2:24  7:15  9:48  12:47  17:19  19:45 25:49 28:26 35:43 37:13 40:51 43:10
 2:24  4:51  2:33  2:59  4:32  2:26 6:04 2:37 7:17 1:30 3:38 2:19

 6  41  Kimberly Erlebach  BSV Halle-Ammendorf 120  41:51 120
 103(10)  102(10)  55(20)  58(10)  37(10)  35(10) 36(10) 34(10) 31(30) Z

 2:08  4:30  11:44  23:23  28:27  29:36 32:00 34:51 37:07 41:51
 2:08  2:22  7:14  11:39  5:04  1:09 2:24 2:51 2:16 4:44

 7  39  Anja Hursie  USC Magdeburg 110  46:33  -20 90
 102(10)  58(10)  54(20)  55(20)  42(20)  40(10) 35(10) 36(10) Z

 5:36  13:15  21:37  24:47  31:27  37:05 40:35 43:08 46:33
 5:36  7:39  8:22  3:10  6:40  5:38 3:30 2:33 3:25

 H19-  (9)  45:00 min  30 P  600 Pkt

 1  52  Martin Ahlburg  IHW Alex Berlin 600  42:13 600
 102(10)  103(10)  107(10)  76(10)  104(20)  106(30) 81(20) 78(20) 74(30) 71(20) 64(30) 59(20)  58(10)  55(20)  54(20) 53(20)

 1:05  1:42  2:44  3:51  5:03  6:14 7:23 8:32 10:40 11:54 13:03 14:39  15:45  17:09 18:30 20:25
 1:05  0:37  1:02  1:07  1:12  1:11 1:09 1:09 2:08 1:14 1:09 1:36  1:06  1:24 1:21 1:55

 50(30)  47(30)  45(30)  110(40)  49(20)  42(20) 43(30) 40(10) 37(10) 35(10) 33(20) 31(30)  34(10)  36(10) Z
 21:21  23:31  24:29  26:53  28:47  30:32 31:46 33:29 34:33 35:10 36:31 38:35  39:47  41:00 42:13

 0:56  2:10  0:58  2:24  1:54  1:45 1:14 1:43 1:04 0:37 1:21 2:04  1:12  1:13 1:13
 *104
 5:04

 2  49  Mark Otto  KOLV Berlin 600  43:24 600
 102(10)  103(10)  71(20)  74(30)  107(10)  76(10) 78(20) 81(20) 106(30) 104(20) 31(30) 34(10)  33(20)  35(10)  37(10) 40(10)

 1:05  1:42  2:59  5:12  6:52  7:48 8:31 10:07 11:31 12:25 14:58 16:16  17:34  18:53 19:35 20:41
 1:05  0:37  1:17  2:13  1:40  0:56 0:43 1:36 1:24 0:54 2:33 1:18  1:18  1:19 0:42 1:06

 43(30)  42(20)  55(20)  110(40)  49(20)  45(30) 47(30) 50(30) 53(20) 64(30) 59(20) 54(20)  58(10)  36(10) Z
 22:56  24:17  25:51  27:11  27:55  28:57 29:49 32:22 33:19 35:28 37:02 38:17  40:02  42:14 43:24

 2:15  1:21  1:34  1:20  0:44  1:02 0:52 2:33 0:57 2:09 1:34 1:15  1:45  2:12 1:10
 *51

 26:33

 3  54  Moritz Brettschneider  KOLV Berlin 530  42:35 530
 102(10)  58(10)  59(20)  103(10)  107(10)  74(30) 71(20) 64(30) 53(20) 50(30) 110(40) 49(20)  45(30)  47(30)  43(30) 42(20)

 1:19  2:53  4:18  6:00  7:11  8:55 10:20 11:52 14:20 15:27 17:00 18:11  19:23  20:29 24:23 25:47
 1:19  1:34  1:25  1:42  1:11  1:44 1:25 1:32 2:28 1:07 1:33 1:11  1:12  1:06 3:54 1:24

 40(10)  37(10)  35(10)  36(10)  34(10)  33(20) 31(30) 104(20) 81(20) 78(20) 76(10) Z
 27:24  28:40  29:22  30:42  32:10  33:27 34:43 37:21 38:26 39:53 40:40 42:35

 1:37  1:16  0:42  1:20  1:28  1:17 1:16 2:38 1:05 1:27 0:47 1:55
 4  55  Karsten Blume  TSC Berlin 540  45:31  -10 530

 107(10)  74(30)  71(20)  103(10)  102(10)  58(10) 59(20) 53(20) 50(30) 47(30) 45(30) 110(40)  49(20)  43(30)  42(20) 55(20)
 1:23  2:59  4:44  6:17  6:54  8:28 9:44 12:45 13:42 15:43 16:49 18:51  20:25  22:41 24:06 26:20
 1:23  1:36  1:45  1:33  0:37  1:34 1:16 3:01 0:57 2:01 1:06 2:02  1:34  2:16 1:25 2:14

 54(20)  64(30)  76(10)  78(20)  81(20)  106(30) 104(20) 31(30) 34(10) Z
 27:14  30:26  33:56  34:40  36:23  37:51 40:09 42:39 44:06 45:31

 0:54  3:12  3:30  0:44  1:43  1:28 2:18 2:30 1:27 1:25
 5  51  Thorsten Weigert  MTV Braunschweig 530  45:48  -10 520

 107(10)  76(10)  78(20)  74(30)  71(20)  64(30) 53(20) 50(30) 47(30) 110(40) 45(30) 49(20)  55(20)  54(20)  59(20) 58(10)
 1:13  2:14  3:00  4:51  6:15  7:50 10:39 11:39 13:59 14:21 15:34 17:11  22:12  23:32 25:17 26:45
 1:13  1:01  0:46  1:51  1:24  1:35 2:49 1:00 2:20 0:22 1:13 1:37  5:01  1:20 1:45 1:28

 43(30)  42(20)  40(10)  37(10)  35(10)  33(20) 31(30) 104(20) 81(20) Z
 30:24  31:51  33:25  34:42  35:20  37:06 38:36 41:03 44:08 45:48

 3:39  1:27  1:34  1:17  0:38  1:46 1:30 2:27 3:05 1:40
 6  46  Stefan Meißner  KOLV Berlin 470  44:19 470

 107(10)  74(30)  71(20)  103(10)  102(10)  58(10) 54(20) 59(20) 64(30) 53(20) 50(30) 47(30)  110(40)  45(30)  49(20) 42(20)
 1:37  3:08  4:38  7:00  7:43  9:19 14:02 15:36 19:41 22:28 23:41 26:19  26:54  27:26 28:45 30:43
 1:37  1:31  1:30  2:22  0:43  1:36 4:43 1:34 4:05 2:47 1:13 2:38  0:35  0:32 1:19 1:58

 43(30)  40(10)  37(10)  35(10)  33(20)  31(30) 34(10) Z *48 *100
 32:09  34:09  36:02  36:45  38:24  40:37 42:11 44:19 25:04 43:48

 1:26  2:00  1:53  0:43  1:39  2:13 1:34 2:08
 7  53  Jonas Hursie  USC Magdeburg 500  48:15  -40 460

 107(10)  74(30)  71(20)  64(30)  53(20)  50(30) 47(30) 45(30) 110(40) 49(20) 55(20) 54(20)  59(20)  103(10)  102(10) 58(10)
 1:19  4:09  5:35  7:05  10:02  11:08 14:02 15:06 15:42 16:35 21:53 23:00  24:34  26:40 28:50 30:12
 1:19  2:50  1:26  1:30  2:57  1:06 2:54 1:04 0:36 0:53 5:18 1:07  1:34  2:06 2:10 1:22

 42(20)  43(30)  40(10)  37(10)  35(10)  36(10) 34(10) 33(20) 31(30) Z
 33:40  35:14  37:19  39:10  40:29  41:43 43:11 45:18 46:30 48:15

 3:28  1:34  2:05  1:51  1:19  1:14 1:28 2:07 1:12 1:45
 8  45  Dennis Jurack  ESV Lok Magdeburg 450  40:02 450

 107(10)  103(10)  102(10)  58(10)  59(20)  54(20) 55(20) 50(30) 110(40) 47(30) 45(30) 49(20)  42(20)  43(30)  40(10) 37(10)
 1:35  2:42  3:29  5:05  7:01  8:39 9:44 12:19 14:00 16:29 17:50 19:21  21:43  23:15 25:40 27:22
 1:35  1:07  0:47  1:36  1:56  1:38 1:05 2:35 1:41 2:29 1:21 1:31  2:22  1:32 2:25 1:42

 35(10)  33(20)  31(30)  106(30)  81(20)  104(20) Z
 28:07  30:04  31:41  35:58  37:14  38:33 40:02

 0:45  1:57  1:37  4:17  1:16  1:19 1:29
 9  48  Sven Hehemann  USC Magdeburg 380  43:23 380

 36(10)  35(10)  37(10)  40(10)  42(20)  43(30) 45(30) 110(40) 47(30) 50(30) 53(20) 64(30)  71(20)  74(30)  107(10) 76(10)
 1:46  3:07  4:30  6:10  15:15  17:25 21:45 22:23 23:35 27:16 28:37 32:12  33:56  35:29 37:44 39:10
 1:46  1:21  1:23  1:40  9:05  2:10 4:20 0:38 1:12 3:41 1:21 3:35  1:44  1:33 2:15 1:26

 78(20)  104(20)  Z
 40:08  41:56  43:23
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 Pl  Stnr  Name  Verein Pkt  Zeit  Str Xtra Erg

 H19-  (9)  45:00 min  30 P  600 Pkt  (Forts.)

 0:58  1:48  1:27

 D35-  (6)  45:00 min  30 P  600 Pkt

 1  62  Ivana Knaupova  MTV Braunschweig 440  41:02 440
 101(10)  102(10)  63(10)  71(20)  70(30)  62(20) 61(20) 52(30) 50(30) 48(30) 46(30) 49(20)  51(20)  54(20)  56(20) 44(20)

 0:47  1:33  3:01  5:11  6:13  8:12 9:31 11:21 12:43 14:26 16:37 19:59  21:28  23:55 25:37 27:44
 0:47  0:46  1:28  2:10  1:02  1:59 1:19 1:50 1:22 1:43 2:11 3:22  1:29  2:27 1:42 2:07

 42(20)  40(10)  37(10)  36(10)  34(10)  31(30) 100(10) Z *45
 29:01  31:15  32:56  34:28  36:07  38:34 40:26 41:02 18:06

 1:17  2:14  1:41  1:32  1:39  2:27 1:52 0:36
 2  60  Nadine Enoch  USC Magdeburg 430  44:11 430

 101(10)  102(10)  107(10)  76(10)  106(30)  81(20) 79(30) 75(20) 71(20) 70(30) 62(20) 61(20)  52(30)  50(30)  48(30) 46(30)
 1:03  1:56  4:23  5:56  9:09  11:06 12:48 14:52 18:27 19:27 21:44 23:32  26:01  27:46 29:40 32:23
 1:03  0:53  2:27  1:33  3:13  1:57 1:42 2:04 3:35 1:00 2:17 1:48  2:29  1:45 1:54 2:43

 110(40)  49(20)  42(20) Z
 34:50  35:48  38:47  44:11

 2:27  0:58  2:59  5:24
 3  58  Solveig Kapischke  OLV Potsdam 330  41:50 330

 101(10)  102(10)  56(20)  42(20)  44(20)  46(30) 48(30) 50(30) 52(30) 61(20) 62(20) 63(10)  107(10)  75(20)  79(30) 76(10)
 1:23  2:34  6:32  9:10  10:48  14:53 17:20 20:18 21:37 23:58 27:24 29:05  31:37  33:36 35:12 38:08
 1:23  1:11  3:58  2:38  1:38  4:05 2:27 2:58 1:19 2:21 3:26 1:41  2:32  1:59 1:36 2:56

 100(10)  Z  *47
 41:20  41:50  15:40

 3:12  0:30
 4  57  Kristina Bringezu  OLV Potsdam 310  42:55 310

 101(10)  102(10)  63(10)  62(20)  61(20)  52(30) 50(30) 48(30) 110(40) 51(20) 54(20) 56(20)  42(20)  40(10)  37(10) 36(10)
 1:18  2:16  3:53  5:24  8:00  12:36 14:19 16:28 23:04 25:53 28:36 30:59  34:41  37:14 39:17 40:41
 1:18  0:58  1:37  1:31  2:36  4:36 1:43 2:09 6:36 2:49 2:43 2:23  3:42  2:33 2:03 1:24

 Z  *45
 42:55  20:57

 2:14
 5  61  Inna Levkovych  BSV Halle-Ammendorf 310  46:58  -20 290

 101(10)  102(10)  63(10)  62(20)  61(20)  52(30) 50(30) 48(30) 46(30) 49(20) 44(20) 42(20)  56(20)  54(20)  36(10) 100(10)
 1:02  2:06  4:21  6:00  7:45  10:50 12:43 14:47 17:22 23:41 26:39 28:40  32:53  35:11 44:32 46:17
 1:02  1:04  2:15  1:39  1:45  3:05 1:53 2:04 2:35 6:19 2:58 2:01  4:13  2:18 9:21 1:45

 Z
 46:58

 0:41
 6  59  Dagmar Behrendt  BSV Halle-Ammendorf 220  41:35 220

 101(10)  102(10)  56(20)  54(20)  61(20)  62(20) 70(30) 71(20) 107(10) 76(10) 31(30) 34(10)  100(10)  Z *57
 1:21  2:44  8:18  11:27  15:47  18:07 21:06 22:11 26:27 28:42 35:17 38:30  40:51  41:35 6:46
 1:21  1:23  5:34  3:09  4:20  2:20 2:59 1:05 4:16 2:15 6:35 3:13  2:21  0:44

 H35-  (4)  45:00 min  30 P  600 Pkt

 1  64  Andreas Ohk  USC Magdeburg 600  44:41 600
 101(10)  102(10)  107(10)  76(10)  106(30)  81(20) 79(30) 75(20) 71(20) 70(30) 63(10) 62(20)  61(20)  52(30)  50(30) 110(40)

 0:51  1:34  3:14  4:30  7:12  8:36 9:51 11:19 13:32 14:14 16:11 17:17  18:27  20:13 21:33 22:25
 0:51  0:43  1:40  1:16  2:42  1:24 1:15 1:28 2:13 0:42 1:57 1:06  1:10  1:46 1:20 0:52

 48(30)  46(30)  49(20)  51(20)  54(20)  56(20) 44(20) 42(20) 40(10) 37(10) 36(10) 34(10)  31(30)  100(10) Z
 23:35  25:41  28:06  29:08  30:55  33:22 35:02 36:08 37:42 38:56 40:07 41:27  42:55  44:15 44:41

 1:10  2:06  2:25  1:02  1:47  2:27 1:40 1:06 1:34 1:14 1:11 1:20  1:28  1:20 0:26
 2  63  Jan Knaup  MTV Braunschweig 520  43:38 520

 36(10)  37(10)  40(10)  42(20)  44(20)  56(20) 54(20) 51(20) 49(20) 110(40) 46(30) 48(30)  50(30)  52(30)  61(20) 62(20)
 1:36  2:50  4:57  6:46  8:07  10:20 12:18 13:53 16:15 17:47 19:25 22:08  24:01  25:53 28:02 29:26
 1:36  1:14  2:07  1:49  1:21  2:13 1:58 1:35 2:22 1:32 1:38 2:43  1:53  1:52 2:09 1:24

 70(30)  71(20)  107(10)  75(20)  79(30)  81(20) 106(30) 100(10) Z *47
 31:25  32:12  34:36  36:31  38:06  39:34 40:55 43:12 43:38 20:16

 1:59  0:47  2:24  1:55  1:35  1:28 1:21 2:17 0:26
 3  66  Henry Jobst  KOLV Berlin 550  48:08  -40 510

 107(10)  75(20)  76(10)  106(30)  81(20)  79(30) 71(20) 70(30) 63(10) 62(20) 61(20) 52(30)  50(30)  48(30)  46(30) 110(40)
 1:26  3:50  5:28  8:17  9:50  11:00 15:19 16:03 18:00 19:07 20:17 22:20  24:41  26:10 27:54 28:10
 1:26  2:24  1:38  2:49  1:33  1:10 4:19 0:44 1:57 1:07 1:10 2:03  2:21  1:29 1:44 0:16

 51(20)  54(20)  56(20)  44(20)  42(20)  40(10) 37(10) 34(10) 31(30) 100(10) Z
 31:36  34:02  36:38  38:13  39:28  41:02 42:38 44:59 46:22 47:44 48:08

 3:26  2:26  2:36  1:35  1:15  1:34 1:36 2:21 1:23 1:22 0:24
 4  65  Andrey Nedoborovsky  BSV Halle-Ammendorf 390  46:26  -20 370

 101(10)  102(10)  71(20)  70(30)  62(20)  61(20) 52(30) 50(30) 48(30) 46(30) 54(20) 56(20)  44(20)  42(20)  40(10) 37(10)
 1:39  2:26  5:45  6:35  8:33  10:05 15:11 16:51 18:42 20:53 30:00 32:33  34:46  35:54 38:19 39:46
 1:39  0:47  3:19  0:50  1:58  1:32 5:06 1:40 1:51 2:11 9:07 2:33  2:13  1:08 2:25 1:27

 36(10)  34(10)  31(30)  100(10)  Z *47 *45
 41:12  42:47  44:40  46:00  46:26 19:56 23:11

 1:26  1:35  1:53  1:20  0:26

 D45-  (8)  45:00 min  30 P  600 Pkt

 1  67  Veronika Lange  USC Magdeburg 500  42:58 500
 101(10)  102(10)  39(10)  41(20)  43(30)  45(30) 46(30) 110(40) 48(30) 52(30) 53(20) 51(20)  55(20)  59(20)  62(20) 70(30)

 0:56  1:43  3:13  5:41  7:17  10:16 11:50 12:08 14:37 17:26 19:01 21:42  22:38  25:13 27:30 29:27
 0:56  0:47  1:30  2:28  1:36  2:59 1:34 0:18 2:29 2:49 1:35 2:41  0:56  2:35 2:17 1:57

 74(30)  79(30)  82(20)  104(20)  32(20)  100(10) Z
 31:49  34:23  36:24  37:16  40:24  42:24 42:58

 2:22  2:34  2:01  0:52  3:08  2:00 0:34
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 Pl  Stnr  Name  Verein Pkt  Zeit  Str Xtra Erg

 D45-  (8)  45:00 min  30 P  600 Pkt  (Forts.)

 2  69  Ulrike Hursie  USC Magdeburg 400  45:21  -10 390
 101(10)  102(10)  63(10)  59(20)  62(20)  61(20) 53(20) 52(30) 110(40) 48(30) 46(30) 45(30)  49(20)  51(20)  55(20) 43(30)

 1:21  2:51  4:54  8:36  10:45  12:59 15:37 19:06 21:50 22:28 25:08 27:06  29:21  31:17 32:46 37:05
 1:21  1:30  2:03  3:42  2:09  2:14 2:38 3:29 2:44 0:38 2:40 1:58  2:15  1:56 1:29 4:19

 41(20)  39(10)  36(10) Z
 39:01  42:06  43:31  45:21

 1:56  3:05  1:25  1:50
 3  68  Kirsten Käding  KOLV Berlin 370  45:38  -10 360

 101(10)  102(10)  63(10)  59(20)  62(20)  70(30) 61(20) 53(20) 52(30) 110(40) 48(30) 45(30)  43(30)  41(20)  35(10) 32(20)
 1:27  2:38  4:43  5:52  9:03  11:35 15:04 16:57 18:51 23:03 24:19 26:43  30:59  32:48 36:59 40:42
 1:27  1:11  2:05  1:09  3:11  2:32 3:29 1:53 1:54 4:12 1:16 2:24  4:16  1:49 4:11 3:43

 36(10)  100(10)  Z
 43:12  45:03  45:38

 2:30  1:51  0:35
 4  70  Grit Schoppe  HSG Merseburg 350  42:33 350

 101(10)  102(10)  63(10)  59(20)  62(20)  61(20) 53(20) 110(40) 48(30) 46(30) 45(30) 49(20)  51(20)  55(20)  57(10) 39(10)
 1:13  2:30  4:31  6:32  8:26  10:29 13:17 16:17 18:36 21:33 23:33 25:22  27:08  28:17 31:34 34:37
 1:13  1:17  2:01  2:01  1:54  2:03 2:48 3:00 2:19 2:57 2:00 1:49  1:46  1:09 3:17 3:03

 35(10)  36(10)  100(10) Z
 37:47  39:35  41:53  42:33

 3:10  1:48  2:18  0:40
 5  71  Kerstin Kaminsky  BSV Halle-Ammendorf 340  40:27 340

 101(10)  102(10)  57(10)  59(20)  63(10)  62(20) 61(20) 53(20) 52(30) 48(30) 110(40) 46(30)  45(30)  49(20)  51(20) 55(20)
 0:57  2:06  4:12  8:57  10:57  12:35 14:14 15:48 17:18 20:02 20:56 23:46  26:13  32:16 33:50 34:50
 0:57  1:09  2:06  4:45  2:00  1:38 1:39 1:34 1:30 2:44 0:54 2:50  2:27  6:03 1:34 1:00

 Z
 40:27

 5:37
 6  74  Kerstin Ahlburg  IHW Alex Berlin 310  42:15 310

 101(10)  102(10)  63(10)  59(20)  62(20)  61(20) 53(20) 48(30) 110(40) 45(30) 49(20) 51(20)  55(20)  39(10)  36(10) 35(10)
 1:06  2:09  6:01  7:59  11:17  12:58 15:16 20:29 22:14 23:42 25:51 27:18  28:42  33:55 36:00 38:41
 1:06  1:03  3:52  1:58  3:18  1:41 2:18 5:13 1:45 1:28 2:09 1:27  1:24  5:13 2:05 2:41

 100(10)  Z  *103
 41:34  42:15  3:19

 2:53  0:41
 7  72  Sabine Behling  USC Magdeburg 260  35:23 260

 101(10)  57(10)  55(20)  51(20)  110(40)  48(30) 45(30) 43(30) 41(20) 35(10) 32(20) 36(10)  100(10)  Z
 1:48  4:44  8:16  9:46  10:49  13:33 16:52 22:03 23:53 27:44 30:48 33:08  34:42  35:23
 1:48  2:56  3:32  1:30  1:03  2:44 3:19 5:11 1:50 3:51 3:04 2:20  1:34  0:41

 8  73  Viola Kaiser  HSG Merseburg 240  41:43 240
 101(10)  102(10)  63(10)  59(20)  62(20)  61(20) 52(30) 53(20) 70(30) 72(10) 74(30) 105(10)  104(20)  Z

 4:33  5:52  8:26  9:53  12:11  14:44 18:54 21:12 28:06 30:50 33:21 38:30  39:45  41:43
 4:33  1:19  2:34  1:27  2:18  2:33 4:10 2:18 6:54 2:44 2:31 5:09  1:15  1:58

 H45-  (13)  45:00 min  30 P  600 Pkt

 1  87  Jan von Szada  OLV Potsdam 550  44:21 550
 101(10)  39(10)  41(20)  43(30)  45(30)  110(40) 46(30) 48(30) 49(20) 51(20) 55(20) 59(20)  53(20)  52(30)  61(20) 62(20)

 0:59  2:23  4:29  5:39  8:23  9:37 10:00 11:47 14:43 15:43 16:32 18:28  20:51  22:39 26:39 27:49
 0:59  1:24  2:06  1:10  2:44  1:14 0:23 1:47 2:56 1:00 0:49 1:56  2:23  1:48 4:00 1:10

 70(30)  72(10)  74(30)  79(30)  82(20)  104(20) 105(10) 32(20) 100(10) Z
 29:52  31:36  33:12  35:23  37:43  38:29 39:39 42:20 43:52 44:21

 2:03  1:44  1:36  2:11  2:20  0:46 1:10 2:41 1:32 0:29
 2  82  Michael Bantel  ESV Lok Dessau 530  44:41 530

 101(10)  102(10)  63(10)  62(20)  70(30)  61(20) 53(20) 52(30) 48(30) 110(40) 46(30) 45(30)  49(20)  51(20)  55(20) 57(10)
 1:00  1:47  3:03  4:27  6:29  9:10 10:30 11:48 14:11 14:30 16:17 17:44  19:10  20:23 21:20 23:27
 1:00  0:47  1:16  1:24  2:02  2:41 1:20 1:18 2:23 0:19 1:47 1:27  1:26  1:13 0:57 2:07

 43(30)  41(20)  39(10)  36(10)  35(10)  32(20) 104(20) 82(20) 79(30) 105(10) Z  *64  *47
 26:35  27:53  30:12  31:23  32:46  35:04 38:00 38:48 40:54 43:17 44:41  5:22  15:28

 3:08  1:18  2:19  1:11  1:23  2:18 2:56 0:48 2:06 2:23 1:24
 3  79  Frank Hursie  USC Magdeburg 540  45:16  -10 530

 101(10)  102(10)  63(10)  59(20)  51(20)  55(20) 57(10) 39(10) 41(20) 43(30) 49(20) 48(30)  110(40)  46(30)  45(30) 53(20)
 0:45  1:26  2:43  3:34  5:48  6:44 8:46 10:38 12:50 14:08 17:18 20:30  20:57  22:26 23:51 27:24
 0:45  0:41  1:17  0:51  2:14  0:56 2:02 1:52 2:12 1:18 3:10 3:12  0:27  1:29 1:25 3:33

 52(30)  61(20)  62(20)  70(30)  72(10)  74(30) 79(30) 82(20) 104(20) Z
 28:51  30:43  32:10  33:50  35:33  37:18 39:50 41:51 43:57 45:16

 1:27  1:52  1:27  1:40  1:43  1:45 2:32 2:01 2:06 1:19
 4  86  Carsten Behling  USC Magdeburg 510  44:29 510

 101(10)  102(10)  72(10)  74(30)  70(30)  62(20) 63(10) 59(20) 61(20) 53(20) 52(30) 48(30)  46(30)  45(30)  49(20) 51(20)
 0:48  1:32  3:13  4:46  6:55  8:52 10:02 11:01 13:21 14:25 16:04 18:25  20:26  21:47 23:16 24:36
 0:48  0:44  1:41  1:33  2:09  1:57 1:10 0:59 2:20 1:04 1:39 2:21  2:01  1:21 1:29 1:20

 55(20)  57(10)  43(30)  41(20)  39(10)  36(10) 35(10) 32(20) 104(20) 82(20) Z  *81
 25:29  27:21  30:12  31:31  33:46  34:53 36:07 38:15 41:00 42:54 44:29  42:01

 0:53  1:52  2:51  1:19  2:15  1:07 1:14 2:08 2:45 1:54 1:35
 5  84  Jürgen Kohler  USC Magdeburg 510  45:03  -10 500

 101(10)  102(10)  57(10)  55(20)  51(20)  49(20) 45(30) 46(30) 110(40) 48(30) 52(30) 53(20)  61(20)  59(20)  63(10) 62(20)
 0:50  1:36  3:22  5:28  6:30  8:00 9:41 11:45 12:52 14:12 17:11 18:44  20:16  23:16 24:16 25:49
 0:50  0:46  1:46  2:06  1:02  1:30 1:41 2:04 1:07 1:20 2:59 1:33  1:32  3:00 1:00 1:33

 70(30)  72(10)  74(30)  79(30)  82(20)  104(20) 32(20) 100(10) Z
 27:57  30:15  32:23  35:34  38:09  39:13 42:32 44:31 45:03

 2:08  2:18  2:08  3:11  2:35  1:04 3:19 1:59 0:32
 6  83  Urs Trösch  TSC Berlin 490  44:43 490

 101(10)  102(10)  72(10)  74(30)  70(30)  62(20) 61(20) 53(20) 52(30) 48(30) 110(40) 46(30)  45(30)  49(20)  51(20) 55(20)
 1:00  1:48  3:41  5:27  7:47  9:51 11:52 13:35 15:14 17:44 19:15 19:48  21:22  22:53 24:33 25:28
 1:00  0:48  1:53  1:46  2:20  2:04 2:01 1:43 1:39 2:30 1:31 0:33  1:34  1:31 1:40 0:55

 59(20)  63(10)  57(10)  39(10)  35(10)  32(20) 100(10) 104(20) 105(10) Z
 28:16  29:16  31:45  33:57  35:41  38:13 40:09 42:18 43:23 44:43

 2:48  1:00  2:29  2:12  1:44  2:32 1:56 2:09 1:05 1:20
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 Pl  Stnr  Name  Verein Pkt  Zeit  Str Xtra Erg

 H45-  (13)  45:00 min  30 P  600 Pkt  (Forts.)

 7  80  Jan Kaminsky  BSV Halle-Ammendorf 480  42:17 480
 101(10)  102(10)  57(10)  59(20)  63(10)  70(30) 62(20) 61(20) 53(20) 52(30) 48(30) 110(40)  46(30)  45(30)  49(20) 51(20)

 0:53  1:39  3:19  5:37  6:32  10:30 12:04 14:58 16:18 18:21 22:01 23:47  24:11  25:41 27:06 28:20
 0:53  0:46  1:40  2:18  0:55  3:58 1:34 2:54 1:20 2:03 3:40 1:46  0:24  1:30 1:25 1:14

 55(20)  43(30)  41(20)  39(10)  36(10)  35(10) 32(20) 100(10) Z
 29:12  31:45  33:13  35:29  36:40  38:00 40:15 41:43 42:17

 0:52  2:33  1:28  2:16  1:11  1:20 2:15 1:28 0:34
 8  78  Bernd Käding  KOLV Berlin 480  42:23 480

 101(10)  102(10)  63(10)  59(20)  49(20)  110(40) 45(30) 46(30) 48(30) 52(30) 53(20) 61(20)  62(20)  70(30)  72(10) 74(30)
 0:47  1:35  3:05  4:17  9:20  10:53 11:21 12:46 15:33 18:15 19:48 21:07  22:31  24:21 26:17 28:13
 0:47  0:48  1:30  1:12  5:03  1:33 0:28 1:25 2:47 2:42 1:33 1:19  1:24  1:50 1:56 1:56

 79(30)  82(20)  104(20)  105(10)  32(20)  36(10) 100(10) Z *47
 30:45  32:48  33:33  34:55  37:55  40:02 41:49 42:23 13:33

 2:32  2:03  0:45  1:22  3:00  2:07 1:47 0:34
 9  77  Ingo Hursie  USC Magdeburg 410  43:06 410

 101(10)  102(10)  63(10)  59(20)  62(20)  61(20) 53(20) 52(30) 48(30) 110(40) 45(30) 49(20)  51(20)  55(20)  43(30) 41(20)
 0:56  1:56  3:25  4:32  7:15  8:59 10:24 12:37 15:32 18:31 21:04 22:34  24:06  25:12 28:32 30:50
 0:56  1:00  1:29  1:07  2:43  1:44 1:25 2:13 2:55 2:59 2:33 1:30  1:32  1:06 3:20 2:18

 39(10)  36(10)  35(10)  32(20)  100(10)  Z
 33:46  35:17  36:56  40:04  42:28  43:06

 2:56  1:31  1:39  3:08  2:24  0:38
 10  76  Andreas Kapischke  OLV Potsdam 600  1:18:14  -340 260

 101(10)  102(10)  57(10)  63(10)  59(20)  55(20) 51(20) 110(40) 49(20) 45(30) 46(30) 48(30)  52(30)  53(20)  61(20) 62(20)
 1:41  2:35  5:02  8:03  13:12  16:06 17:34 19:36 22:08 24:19 26:21 29:19  32:22  34:17 36:32 38:13
 1:41  0:54  2:27  3:01  5:09  2:54 1:28 2:02 2:32 2:11 2:02 2:58  3:03  1:55 2:15 1:41

 70(30)  72(10)  74(30)  79(30)  82(20)  105(10) 104(20) 32(20) 35(10) 41(20) 43(30) 39(10)  36(10)  100(10) Z
 40:08  42:10  44:10  46:57  50:11  52:27 53:32 1:01:27 1:04:04 1:07:25 1:09:25 1:13:27  1:15:14  1:17:42  1:18:14

 1:55  2:02  2:00  2:47  3:14  2:16 1:05 7:55 2:37 3:21 2:00 4:02  1:47  2:28 0:32
 11  81  Hermann Schrader  USC Magdeburg 250  42:06 250

 101(10)  102(10)  57(10)  59(20)  63(10)  62(20) 61(20) 53(20) 52(30) 48(30) 49(20) 41(20)  39(10)  36(10)  100(10) Z
 1:12  2:12  4:16  7:21  8:28  10:10 13:54 17:32 19:41 23:14 31:44 35:39  38:26  39:53 41:29 42:06
 1:12  1:00  2:04  3:05  1:07  1:42 3:44 3:38 2:09 3:33 8:30 3:55  2:47  1:27 1:36 0:37

 12  75  Uwe Hampel  USC Magdeburg 240  41:11 240
 101(10)  72(10)  74(30)  70(30)  62(20)  52(30) 48(30) 45(30) 41(20) 39(10) 36(10) 100(10)  Z

 1:27  4:02  6:28  9:42  12:25  17:27 21:59 24:47 30:54 34:02 36:12 40:29  41:11
 1:27  2:35  2:26  3:14  2:43  5:02 4:32 2:48 6:07 3:08 2:10 4:17  0:42

 13  85  Uwe Brettschneider  KOLV Berlin 170  43:42 170
 101(10)  102(10)  57(10)  55(20)  51(20)  110(40) 49(20) 45(30) 39(10) Z

 5:34  7:38  11:08  17:20  19:10  21:49 25:16 28:35 39:29 43:42
 5:34  2:04  3:30  6:12  1:50  2:39 3:27 3:19 10:54 4:13

 D55-  (1)  45:00 min  30 P  600 Pkt

 1  89  Martina Schmidtko  USC Magdeburg 380  47:39  -30 350
 107(10)  101(10)  102(10)  63(10)  62(20)  61(20) 52(30) 50(30) 48(30) 110(40) 46(30) 49(20)  51(20)  54(20)  56(20) 44(20)

 2:13  3:51  5:11  8:58  10:48  13:14 17:02 19:46 21:55 23:39 24:43 28:43  30:21  33:18 35:43 38:38
 2:13  1:38  1:20  3:47  1:50  2:26 3:48 2:44 2:09 1:44 1:04 4:00  1:38  2:57 2:25 2:55

 42(20)  36(10)  100(10) Z
 40:21  45:12  46:58  47:39

 1:43  4:51  1:46  0:41

 H55-  (4)  45:00 min  30 P  600 Pkt

 1  94  Manfred Knörgen  HSG Merseburg 450  44:18 450
 101(10)  102(10)  63(10)  71(20)  70(30)  62(20) 61(20) 52(30) 50(30) 48(30) 110(40) 46(30)  49(20)  51(20)  54(20) 56(20)

 1:28  2:21  4:09  6:57  8:00  10:21 11:47 14:46 17:00 18:46 20:42 21:17  24:30  26:06 28:01 30:48
 1:28  0:53  1:48  2:48  1:03  2:21 1:26 2:59 2:14 1:46 1:56 0:35  3:13  1:36 1:55 2:47

 44(20)  42(20)  40(10)  37(10)  36(10)  34(10) 100(10) Z
 32:57  34:16  36:22  38:12  40:14  42:02 43:46 44:18

 2:09  1:19  2:06  1:50  2:02  1:48 1:44 0:32
 2  91  Gert Schmidtko  USC Magdeburg 390  41:28 390

 101(10)  102(10)  63(10)  71(20)  70(30)  62(20) 61(20) 52(30) 50(30) 48(30) 46(30) 49(20)  51(20)  54(20)  56(20) 42(20)
 1:04  1:55  3:15  5:33  6:24  8:50 10:05 12:16 13:46 15:31 17:59 20:51  22:14  24:46 29:14 32:20
 1:04  0:51  1:20  2:18  0:51  2:26 1:15 2:11 1:30 1:45 2:28 2:52  1:23  2:32 4:28 3:06

 40(10)  37(10)  36(10)  34(10)  100(10)  Z
 34:37  36:07  37:43  39:23  40:51  41:28

 2:17  1:30  1:36  1:40  1:28  0:37
 3  92  Gernot Strauß  BSV Halle-Ammendorf 330  48:24  -40 290

 101(10)  102(10)  63(10)  62(20)  61(20)  52(30) 50(30) 48(30) 46(30) 51(20) 49(20) 54(20)  56(20)  44(20)  42(20) 36(10)
 1:57  2:42  4:49  6:38  8:17  10:32 13:25 15:38 17:47 25:11 26:59 31:38  33:31  35:54 41:30 46:10
 1:57  0:45  2:07  1:49  1:39  2:15 2:53 2:13 2:09 7:24 1:48 4:39  1:53  2:23 5:36 4:40

 100(10)  Z
 47:29  48:24

 1:19  0:55
 4  93  Rainer Enoch  USC Magdeburg 210  36:38 210

 101(10)  102(10)  63(10)  71(20)  70(30)  62(20) 54(20) 56(20) 44(20) 42(20) 37(10) 36(10)  100(10)  Z
 1:45  3:14  5:29  8:52  9:57  12:59 17:32 20:17 23:20 25:45 31:12 33:23  35:58  36:38
 1:45  1:29  2:15  3:23  1:05  3:02 4:33 2:45 3:03 2:25 5:27 2:11  2:35  0:40

 D65-  (3)  45:00 min  30 P  600 Pkt

 1  98  Hannelore Laugwitz  USC Magdeburg 70  39:20 70
 101(10)  102(10)  58(10)  57(10)  40(10)  37(10) 36(10) Z

 2:17  4:34  11:18  14:53  25:28  31:44 35:16 39:20
 2:17  2:17  6:44  3:35  10:35  6:16 3:32 4:04
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 Pl  Stnr  Name  Verein Pkt  Zeit  Str Xtra Erg

 D65-  (3)  45:00 min  30 P  600 Pkt  (Forts.)

 2  97  Renate Schrei  BSV Halle-Ammendorf 60  40:03 60
 101(10)  102(10)  57(10)  40(10)  37(10)  36(10) Z

 2:16  4:27  11:06  21:11  29:25  35:13 40:03
 2:16  2:11  6:39  10:05  8:14  5:48 4:50

 AK  96  Birgitt/Ulrich Michel/Schenk  TV Jahn Wolfsburg 350  1:54:15  -700 0
 101(10)  107(10)  72(10)  71(20)  64(30)  61(20) 53(20) 50(30) 48(30) 45(30) 49(20) 55(20)  54(20)  58(10)  57(10) 102(10)

 1:34  3:51  5:27  8:26  11:30  14:13 18:12 20:31 23:20 27:27 30:14 34:45  37:18  41:05 43:40 47:36
 1:34  2:17  1:36  2:59  3:04  2:43 3:59 2:19 2:49 4:07 2:47 4:31  2:33  3:47 2:35 3:56

 37(10)  33(20)  32(20) Z
 52:39  1:46:19  1:48:03  1:54:15

 5:03  53:40  1:44  6:12

 H65-  (11)  45:00 min  30 P  600 Pkt

 1  103  Bernd Wollenberg  TSC Berlin 400  43:38 400
 101(10)  107(10)  76(10)  79(30)  75(20)  74(30) 71(20) 64(30) 61(20) 53(20) 50(30) 110(40)  48(30)  49(20)  44(20) 43(30)

 1:03  2:41  4:19  7:37  9:36  10:50 13:07 15:02 20:27 22:37 24:15 24:59  26:09  29:19 32:38 34:12
 1:03  1:38  1:38  3:18  1:59  1:14 2:17 1:55 5:25 2:10 1:38 0:44  1:10  3:10 3:19 1:34

 40(10)  37(10)  36(10) Z
 37:07  39:16  41:43  43:38

 2:55  2:09  2:27  1:55
 2  108  Walter Ohk  USC Magdeburg 380  45:32  -10 370

 101(10)  102(10)  58(10)  57(10)  44(20)  43(30) 45(30) 48(30) 53(20) 50(30) 110(40) 49(20)  55(20)  54(20)  61(20) 64(30)
 1:01  1:54  6:21  8:06  10:57  12:11 15:32 22:17 25:46 27:11 28:33 30:35  32:38  33:55 36:45 38:36
 1:01  0:53  4:27  1:45  2:51  1:14 3:21 6:45 3:29 1:25 1:22 2:02  2:03  1:17 2:50 1:51

 71(20)  107(10)  Z
 40:25  42:30  45:32

 1:49  2:05  3:02
 3  104  Peter Schoppe  HSG Merseburg 450  54:22  -100 350

 36(10)  32(20)  33(20)  37(10)  40(10)  43(30) 44(20) 45(30) 49(20) 48(30) 50(30) 53(20)  61(20)  64(30)  71(20) 74(30)
 2:16  4:48  6:17  9:47  11:48  14:25 16:28 20:15 23:26 27:15 31:03 33:12  35:43  38:03 40:12 42:14
 2:16  2:32  1:29  3:30  2:01  2:37 2:03 3:47 3:11 3:49 3:48 2:09  2:31  2:20 2:09 2:02

 75(20)  79(30)  81(20)  106(30)  Z
 43:56  45:58  48:24  50:35  54:22

 1:42  2:02  2:26  2:11  3:47
 4  102  Friedemann Laugwitz  USC Magdeburg 300  44:34 300

 101(10)  102(10)  58(10)  54(20)  55(20)  49(20) 45(30) 48(30) 53(20) 61(20) 64(30) 71(20)  74(30)  72(10)  107(10) 76(10)
 1:29  2:49  5:24  8:49  10:25  14:23 17:07 20:08 25:43 27:46 30:26 33:18  35:56  38:36 39:51 41:50
 1:29  1:20  2:35  3:25  1:36  3:58 2:44 3:01 5:35 2:03 2:40 2:52  2:38  2:40 1:15 1:59

 Z
 44:34

 2:44
 5  100  Frank Hübner  USC Magdeburg 330  48:55  -40 290

 76(10)  107(10)  75(20)  74(30)  71(20)  64(30) 61(20) 53(20) 50(30) 48(30) 110(40) 45(30)  49(20)  57(10)  36(10) Z
 6:11  9:07  12:00  13:30  17:28  20:02 22:43 25:11 28:36 30:58 33:26 35:52  38:12  42:28 46:44 48:55
 6:11  2:56  2:53  1:30  3:58  2:34 2:41 2:28 3:25 2:22 2:28 2:26  2:20  4:16 4:16 2:11

 *47
 32:37

 6  107  Eberhard Höfer  ASG Teutoburger Wald 260  42:32 260
 101(10)  102(10)  54(20)  53(20)  50(30)  48(30) 45(30) 49(20) 44(20) 43(30) 40(10) 37(10)  33(20)  Z *100

 1:23  2:51  8:21  12:39  15:04  17:28 20:26 22:52 26:06 28:11 31:40 34:03  37:54  42:32 41:44
 1:23  1:28  5:30  4:18  2:25  2:24 2:58 2:26 3:14 2:05 3:29 2:23  3:51  4:38

 7  101  Karl-Heinz Huke  ESV Lok Bad Schandau 350  55:30  -110 240
 101(10)  107(10)  74(30)  75(20)  71(20)  64(30) 61(20) 50(30) 53(20) 54(20) 55(20) 44(20)  43(30)  40(10)  37(10) 33(20)

 1:02  3:19  6:10  7:25  10:56  12:59 15:12 18:26 20:14 23:55 25:13 28:30  30:08  33:01 35:01 38:58
 1:02  2:17  2:51  1:15  3:31  2:03 2:13 3:14 1:48 3:41 1:18 3:17  1:38  2:53 2:00 3:57

 32(20)  36(10)  Z
 41:40  53:29  55:30

 2:42  11:49  2:01
 8  105  Dietmar Garbrecht  OLV Potsdam 200  40:48 200

 101(10)  102(10)  58(10)  57(10)  55(20)  54(20) 53(20) 61(20) 64(30) 71(20) 72(10) 107(10)  36(10)  Z
 1:35  2:49  5:36  7:57  15:40  18:11 21:56 24:07 27:01 29:34 31:43 33:24  37:56  40:48
 1:35  1:14  2:47  2:21  7:43  2:31 3:45 2:11 2:54 2:33 2:09 1:41  4:32  2:52

 9  109  Wolf Kummer  BSV Halle-Ammendorf 160  42:40 160
 101(10)  102(10)  58(10)  57(10)  55(20)  48(30) 50(30) 53(20) 72(10) 107(10) Z

 1:32  3:16  6:18  8:59  18:44  25:24 28:07 30:36 36:33 38:10 42:40
 1:32  1:44  3:02  2:41  9:45  6:40 2:43 2:29 5:57 1:37 4:30

 10  106  Gerhard Kämpfer  HSG Merseburg 120  38:08 120
 107(10)  72(10)  71(20)  58(10)  57(10)  102(10) 101(10) 40(10) 37(10) 36(10) 76(10) Z

 2:24  4:11  5:54  11:25  13:20  16:26 18:48 23:54 26:45 29:21 35:04 38:08
 2:24  1:47  1:43  5:31  1:55  3:06 2:22 5:06 2:51 2:36 5:43 3:04

 11  99  Jürgen Sollig  USC Magdeburg 130  45:38  -10 120
 101(10)  102(10)  57(10)  43(30)  44(20)  49(20) 45(30) Z

 1:39  5:11  8:02  13:50  15:52  20:06 31:31 45:38
 1:39  3:32  2:51  5:48  2:02  4:14 11:25 14:07

 DirML  (2)  90:00 min  11 P  120 Pkt

 1  111  Benjamin Legrady  ESV Lok Magdeburg 120  27:55 120
 107(10)  72(10)  102(10)  63(10)  57(10)  40(10) 39(10) 35(10) 32(20) 36(10) 100(10) Z

 1:38  2:33  5:03  7:05  9:25  13:33 15:04 16:35 19:12 26:01 27:23 27:55
 1:38  0:55  2:30  2:02  2:20  4:08 1:31 1:31 2:37 6:49 1:22 0:32

 2  112  Konstantin Ville  USC Magdeburg 120  30:01 120
 107(10)  72(10)  102(10)  63(10)  57(10)  40(10) 39(10) 35(10) 32(20) 36(10) 100(10) Z

 1:42  3:08  8:58  10:40  13:28  18:19 20:18 22:18 25:34 28:06 29:27 30:01
 1:42  1:26  5:50  1:42  2:48  4:51 1:59 2:00 3:16 2:32 1:21 0:34


